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Stock

AOT
PTT
CPALL
SCB
TRUE
PTTGC
PTTEP
GULF
EA
KTB

Stock

SUPER
TRUE

T™B
CKP
BWG
WHA
BEM
BIG
BLAND

Stock

DIGI-W2
AYUD-W1

U

BGRIM-F
TSF
ALT-W1
BKD-W2
SAMART-W
CKP-W1
TTA-W5

Stock

SPORT-W5
AIRA-W2
FC-w2
META-W2
ACC-W1
FC-W1
RICHY-W1
SUPER-W4
NVD-W1
WAVE-W1

Remark : * Sorting By

W W W .

Value *
(Btm)

3,310.36
2,258.86
2,142.62
2,103.98
2,050.40
1,297.73
1,275.65

854.74

846.10

805.39

Volume *

(Share)

461,124,500
329,240,200
278,086,900
190,268,600
122,121,700
121,466,900
87,234,400
84,209,800
75,903,500
58,622,400

Price
(Baht)

0.02
6.70
0.04
28.00
0.05
0.78
0.34
0.75
0.65
0.19

Price
(Baht)

0.01
0.03
0.03
0.04
0.04
0.06
0.28
0.10
0.44
0.49
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Volume)
(Share)

50,786,800
41,601,500
30,461,400
14,434,400

329,240,200
15,896,600

8,254,400
11,560,600
17,918,500
40,439,600

Value
(Btm)

395.85
2,050.40
10.03
454.58
625.43
139.99
370.26
732.13
148.14
105.54

Change*
(%)

100.00
43.78
888
30.23
25.00
21.88
21.43
20.97
20.37
18.75

Change*
(%)
-50.00
-25.00
-25.00
-20.00
-20.00
-14.29
-12.50
-9.09
-6.38
-5.77

Most Active Value(Btm)

Price
(Baht)

65.00
54.25
70.00
144.50
6.15
81.75
1565.00
74.75
47.25
19.80

Most Active Volume(Share)

Price
(Baht)

0.85
6.15
0.04
2.38
5.35
1.17
4.24
8.70
1.88
1.80

Change
(%)

-2.26
0.46
0.00

-2.69
0.00
0.93
0.98
3.82
0.53

-1.98

Change
(%)

-1.16
0.00
33.33
-1.65
9.18
1.74
0.95
1.16
-3.59
0.00

Top Gainer (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

0.00
21417
10.03
0.06
1.05
10.13
18.42
28.42
21.98
3.15

Volume
(Share)

232,600
37,657,300
278,086,900
2,100
22,057,400
13,466,500
54,620,100
41,316,100
37,295,900
16,442,200

Top Loser (%Change)

Value
(Btm)

0.02
0.00
0.05
0.09
0.10
0.11
0.91
1.30
0.44
3.92

Volume
(Share)

1,555,800
100,600
1,388,000
2,236,600
2,096,700
2,133,000
3,109,200
12,275,300
986,700
8,013,600
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Average Price(Baht)

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
66.05 65.58 65.40 65.30
53.90 52.88 51.94 50.50
69.85 69.38 68.27 72.90
147.90 148.30 146.78 137.37
6.07 5.97 6.16 6.14
81.00 80.98 80.54 80.19
154.10 152.50 145.42 138.47
7358 72.70 70.16 67.02
47.60 46.60 42.20 37.14
20.10 20.06 19.61 18.62
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.85 0.80 0.76 0.77
6.07 5.97 6.16 6.14
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
2.39 2.32 2.24 2.30
5.06 4.82 4.44 417
1.14 112 1.03 1.02
4.26 4.21 4.07 3.98
8.78 8.68 8.47 8.11
1.88 1.83 1.80 2.01
1.82 1.82 1.82 1.86
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
4.21 BN5 3.39 3.27
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
20.88
0.05 0.04 0.04 0.05
0.66 0.60 0.55 0.69
0.29 0.30
0.69 0.68 0.46 0.36
0.56 0.51 0.42 0.39
0.16 0.15 0.16 0.36
Average Price(Baht)
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days
0.02 0.02 0.02 0.09
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.05
0.03 0.03 0.03 0.04
0.05 0.05 0.05 0.08
0.04 0.03 0.03 0.03
0.06 0.05 0.06 0.07
0.31 0.31 0.33 0.32
0.1 0.10 0.09 0.11
0.49 0.52 0.41
0.42 0.39 0.38 0.42
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Stock

SCC
PTT
PTTEP
TRUE
AOT
BBL
ADVANC
SPALI
SCB
KTC

EA
BDMS
BEM
CPN
KTB
GLOW
STA
HMPRO
MINT
IVL

Stock

BBL
AOT
TRUE
PTT
PTTEP
SCC
KBANK
SCB
CPALL
PTTGC
EA
ADVANC
INTUCH
BDMS
BANPU
TISCO
CPN
TOP
KTB
BEM
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NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

26-Sep

399.11
390.65
317.33
25412
222.87
171.83
168.73
163.36
148.20
99.25
99.15
99.14
82.31
76.60
70.10
58.60
46.66
45.22
39.38
37.17

25-Sep

868.33
171.90
-99.16
90.14
192.40
7.07
-95.30
-112.11
148.07
5.34
9.21
-31.86
29.05
-57.10
40.42
22.25
24.78
21.34
25.43
5.59

24-Sep

=718
454.92
21.23
-31.27
51.64
784.84
-16.31
-12.46
104.76
-117.60
74.93
-72.31
-1565.34
60.09
-33.65
29.96
7.50
86.78
71.90
-10.43

21-Sep

30.98
476.77
30.91
-114.47
482.06
217.68
229.75
-87.00
288.35
154.07
96.47
132.18
1.66
10.15
-97.57
51.42
6.50
70.60
118.64
97.82

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Buy

707.87
680.30
556.70
624.65
544.91
508.69
180.24
333.86
251.49
236.01
224.96
222.90

58.99
171.55

77.37
125.66
148.82
102.38
135.86
141.73

Remark : * Sorting By

W W W .
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Sell

536.04
457.44
302.58
234.00
227.58
109.58
381.45
185.66
230.92
232.10
125.81

54.17
191.23

72.42
165.70
110.61

72.23
108.82

65.76

59.42

Cc

Total

1,243.90
1,137.74
859.27
858.65
772.50
618.27
561.69
519.52
482.40
468.11
350.77
277.07
250.22
243.97
243.08
236.28
221.05
211.20
201.62
201.15

Net

171.83
222.87
254.12
390.65
31i7:33
399.11
-201.22
148.20
20.57
3.91
99.15
168.73
-132.24
99.14
-88.33
15.05
76.60
-6.43
70.10
82.31

20-Sep

-1566.37
-360.80
89.87
-41.37
136.47
-19.62
10.47
-15.88
112.36
1.13
128.25
25.89
55.22
15.84
-55.09
3.28
9.26
83.43
44.66
99.13

Stock

KBANK
INTUCH
BANPU
EGCO
GULF
ROBINS
ESSO
CENTEL
MBK
LH
HANA
RS
GLOBAL
CPF
AP
BWG
TU

EPG
DEMCO
DELTA

Stock

TISCO-P
BBL
KBANK
TCAP
SAT
RATCH
LH

MCS
TISCO
TOP

GL

AH
THIP
KKP
PTTGC
GBX
T™MB
INTUCH
AP
STEC
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NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

26-Sep

-201.22
-132.24
-88.33
-64.34
-41.75
-36.91
-30.85
-29.17
-24.31
-23.62
-20.84
-20.10
-19:85
-17.44
-13.34
-11.73
-11.62
-10.42
-10.20
-8.61

25-Sep

17.26
-48.24
-6.06
-16.46
26.85
-1.83
-34.31
-24.64
-14.07
-7.97
-20.60
0.86
-4.38
-105.70
-15.26
-0.54
17.94
-1.32
0.00
5.29

24-Sep 21-Sep  20-Sep
62.86 115.33 -285.05
-30.00 -24.06 19.54
53.27 20.78 100.53
-6.33 -39.02 -24.26
10.51 8.14 =26
3.05 -31.92 -23.34
-77.56 -158.50 -18.74
35.72 -24.44 -42.98
-34.57 -312.80 5.29
19.29 61.79 -40.36
4.54 -5.48 2291
1.64 -25.67 -24.01
22.94 -1.07 19.49
-565.94 23.29 25.05
0.39 3.02 5.44
6.98 2.13 7.76
-7.00 -4.30 5.29
-5.33 0.60 11.53
-0.24 0.00 -0.08
1.79 -18.77 -3.29

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

No. of Shares
in Hand
7,300
631,493,478
634,542,689
209,380,178
75,636,824
247,990,674
1,932,003,382
80,636,330
126,254,286
315,591,916
232,616,690
47,956,271
11,331,712
119,241,142
568,716,217
131,463,700
5,072,803,971
368,672,146
346,220,996
157,968,289

Paid Up
Capital Shares
9,859
1,908,842,894
2,393,260,193
1,165,116,487
425,193,894
1,450,000,000
11,949,713,176
500,000,000
800,645,624
2,040,027,873
1,5625,538,158
322,583,844
80,000,000
846,751,109
4,508,849,117
1,089,076,392
43,851,893,110
3,206,420,305
3,145,899,495
1,525,106,540

%of Paid Up
Capital
74.04
33.08
26.51
17.97
17.79
17.10
16.17
16.13
16.77
15.47
15.25
14.87
14.16
14.08
12.61
12.07
11.57
11.50
11.01
10.36
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Foreign Board
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Stock Value
(Baht)
KBANK-F 599,260,500
BBL-F 131,860,000
INTUCH-F 3,033,250
SCC-F 1,491,000
AQT-F 442,350
CKP-F 255,000
MINT-F 203,750
CPALL-F 98,000
BGRIM-F 58,800
Stock Value
(Baht)
BBL 398,702,402
SCC 332,690,528
SPALI 139,938,864
MINT 96,902,394
PTTEP 31,000,000
S5013C1812 24,445,000
SCB-F 23,613,314
BLAND 23,400,000
JAS 22,800,000
THG 16,250,000
IVL 13,570,000
KBANK-F 12,561,000
PSH 10,700,000
AMATA 10,603,920
PTT 8,640,000
BKD-W2 8,516,422
TREIT 7,932,540
KKP 7,525,000
LHHOTEL 5,622,240
EASON 5,200,000
TU 4,992,900
ICHI 4,700,000
SPRC 3,498,572
VGI-W2 2,955,900
BTS23C1905 2,400,000
KTC13C181 1,961,438
BEAU13C19 930,000
MAX 120,000

u-trade.co.

th

Volume Foreign Price
(Shares) (Baht)
2,779,100 215.00
616,900 214.00
55,400 54.75
3,300 450.00
6,800 64.50
50,000 5.10
5,000 40.75
1,400 70.00
2,100 28.00
Big Lot
Volume Average Price
(Shares) (Baht)

1,895,300 210.36
737,700 450.98
5,758,801 24.30
2,380,400 40.71
200,000 155.00
20,000,000 1.22
162,000 145.76
13,000,000 1.80
4,000,000 5.70
500,000 32.50
230,000 59.00
58,000 216.57
500,000 21.40
469,200 22.60
160,000 54.00
47,313,453 0.18
666,600 11.90
100,000 75.25
353,600 15.90
2,000,000 2.60
255,000 19.58
1,000,000 4.70
214,900 16.28
5,010,000 0.59
1,500,000 1.60
8,717,500 0.23
3,000,000 0.31
5,000,000 0.02

Local Price
(Baht)
213.00
211.00

54.75
452.00
65.00
5.35
40.75
70.00
27.75

Last Price
(Baht)
211.00
452.00

24.30
40.75
155.00
1.19
0.00
1.80
5.65
31.75
59.50
215.00
21.30
22.80
54.25
0.34
11.90
75.25
15.80
2.74
17.60
4.66
14.90
0.62
1.61
0.26
0.30
0.02

%Premium
/ Discount
0.94

1.42

0.00
-0.44
-0.77
-4.67
0.00

0.00

0.90

%Difference

-0.30
-0.23
0.00
-0.10
0.00
2.52
0.00
0.00
0.88
2.36
-0.84
0.73
0.47
-0.88
-0.46
-47.06
0.00
0.00
0.63
-5.11
11.25
0.86
9.26
-4.84
-0.62
-15.38
3.33
0.00
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PTG06C181 115,464 8,018,300 0.01 0.02 -50.00
U 99,000 3,000,000 0.03 0.04 -25.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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ADVANC
AEONTS
AH

AIT
AMATA
AMATAV
ANAN
AOT

AP
ASIAN
AU
BAFS
BANPU
BAY
BBL
BCH
BCP
BCPG
BDMS
BEAUTY
BEC
BEM
BFIT
BGRIM
BH

BIG

BJC
BLA
BLAND
BPP

BR

BTS
BWG
CBG
CENTEL
CHG
CK

CKP
com7
CPALL
CPF
CPN
DCC
DELTA
DEMCO
DTAC
EA
EASTW
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0.70

2.24

7.90

1.79

9.18
0.49
0.02
7.79
4.10
0.33

12.55

37.77

2.90

7.67

7.08
0.13

7.96
2.54
88.15
1.42
2.03

0.25
23.35

Remark : * Sorting By
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Cc

Short Sale 24 - 28 Sep (Btm)

7.22

0.30
0.31
2.46
3.10
5.44
0.20

5.00
0.76
8.48
2.41
0.61

8.01
41.00
14.13
13.66

10.13

0.55
0.13

0.40

3.97

3.52
0.09
0.82
2.68
11.31
0.12
4.41
3.84
5.42

0.84
18.07

26 Sep

0.01
6.11
1.60

148.53
0.03
0.05

16.17
0.20

0.22
4.33

0.15

12.45

1.95

0.43

1.95

1.33
5.23
0.28

11.76
0.12
58.44

0.66
11.28

THAILAND

Thursday, 27 September 2018

2.54
0.31
2.46
159.53
5.47
0.25

6.79
0.76
38.83
3.10
0.63
8.01
16.44
41.48
14.13
38.66

49.85

3.88
0.13

2.35

11.64

11.93
5.45
1.10
2.68

31.03
2.78

151.00
5.26
7.63

1.75
52.70

MTD

16.22
306.34
1.71
1.37
3.79
131.95
0.60
4.11
725.97
23.99
3.37
1.24
0.07
226.70
0.76
249.03
87.85
43.76
50.49
74.14
851.48
4327
148.65
0.09
28.70
169.16
1.95
53.80
13.98
0.40
21.23
0.08
109.02
0.11
232.67
67.77
4.24
6.94
56.81
13.79
1,207.49
51.31
147.14
6.16
5.77
0.01
303.88
524.09
0.06
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ECF
EGATIF
EGCO
EPG
ERW
ESSO
FSMART
GCAP
GFPT
GGC
GLOBAL
GLOW
GOLD
GPSC
GULF
GUNKUL
HANA
HMPRO
ICHI
IHL
INTUCH
IRPC
ITD
IVL
JAS
JMART
IMT
JWD
KBANK
KCE
KKP
KTB
KTC
KYE
LANNA
LH
LPN
MAJOR
MALEE
MBK
MEGA
MINT
MTC
ORI
PCSGH
PD

PF
PLANB
PPS
PRM
PSH
PSL
PTG

QA Report : Daily QA

0.78

0.05

0.42
0.16

0.57

8.69

8.25
10.38
1.24
66.24

88.82
11.75
0.96

8.80

1.96

1.65
4.61

1.32

Remark : * Sorting By
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Cc

0.82
0.17

4.88
5.44

1.01
3.55
0.03
0.23
3.12

5.74
7.55
9.06
2.10

0.23
0.40
32.33
2.00
0.69
1.00
1.77

1.13
1.81

0.80
2.14
1.60
2.35
0.56

0.68

2.36

1.04

2.65

0.20
0.04
2.01
0.61
2.91

0.44

0.04
11.08

831

12.51
0.03

83.35
8.70
1.25
7.48
1.37

1.05

1.89

0.16

3.65

0.02
0.04

4.67
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3.43

0.82
2.87

0.20
0.04
7.31
6.21
2.91

2.02
3.55
0.03
0.27
22.89

19.30
17.93
10.30
80.85

0.03

0.42
0.40
204.50
22.45
2.90
8.48
11.94

1.13

2.86

3.85

0.96

7.44

6.23

2.39
1.88

0.68

2.36

5.94

4.27
0.08
31.53
6.61
2.72
478
1.75
0.98
0.69
10.52
61.73
32.12
0.97
31.50
3.55
2.34
13.80
75.77
0.27
4.81
137.83
258.25
27.14
948.72
42.68
2.72
0.42
2.58
1,204.26
115.84
18.13
156.72
146.20
1.84
0.03
15.17
8.79
9.05
7.55
0.10
11.44
148.44
112.50
9.55
1.89
1.71
0.63
1.74
0.13
0.43
5.58
0.21
146.23
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PTT 108.06 66.83 50.06 224.95 1,5682.59
PTTEP 71.47 20.53 151.88 243.88 1,910.63
PTTGC 103.46 15.45 0.53 119.44 553.53
QH 0.43 0.43 36.25
RATCH 5.80
ROBINS 1.69 1.94 0.40 4.03 34.55
RS 0.21 0.82 0.23 1.26 26.21
S 6.3l
SAT 0.69
SAWAD 0.98 0.55 0.60 213 122.07
SC 1.28 2.67 1.60 5155 5.96
SCB 45.30 9.51 31.06 85.87 649.17
SCC 0.18 13.65 13.83 179.89
SCCC 0.08 0.08 0.52
SCI 0.01
SCN 0.02
SEAFCO 0.17
SF 3.61
SGP 1.22 0.39 1.61 4.70
SIRI 3.42 3.42 42.56
SKE 0.23
SKY 0.10
SPALI 1.51 4.21 0.24 5.96 38.29
SPCG 0.40 0.40 0.46
SPRC 33.08 4.00 1.34 38.42 135.99
STA 0.10 413 4.23 42.02
STEC 1.21 12.52 13.73 75.57
SUPER 1.46 17.60 19.06 49.97
SVI 0.36
SYNEX 0.07 0.07 0.07
SYNTEC 2.89
TASCO 2.30 3.26 5.56 45.68
TCAP 8.2 3.05 6.37 37.95
TFG 0.36
THAI 15.34 6.84 22.98 4516 100.76
THANI 0.22 0.17 0.39 0.39
THCOM 0.06 0.35 0.04 0.45 4.73
THG 1.56
TIPCO 0.55
TISCO 1.41 4.03 0.66 6.10 63.58
TK 0.32
TKN 2.93 2.93 19.44
TMB 6.72 6.59 10.37 23.68 412.52
TOA 1.06 0.76 1.82 17.40
TOP 15.17 9.42 13.72 38.31 383.30
TPIPL 1.09
TPIPP 0.18
TRUE 1.85 20.31 33.44 55.60 1,244.86
TTCL 4.07
TTW 0.16
TU 3.22 3.27 2.10 8.59 78.25
TVO 0.01 0.01 0.22
TWPC 0.61

Remark : * Sorting By

wWww.u-trade.c
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UNIQ 2.68
UTP 0.92
uv 0.08 0.08 1.39
VGI 0.02 0.02 7.01
VNT 0.19
WHA 2.26 0.53 2.79 28.69
WHAUP 0.07
WORK 0.01 45.62 0.84 46.47 162.47
Total 869.10 540.65 781.89 2,191.64 17,990.37

Remark : * Sorting By

Www.u-trade.co.th



